

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30337-30344/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/05/2008 in RFA Nos. 3353/2001 to 3356/2001, RFA Nos. 3621/2001 to 3623/2001 and 3625/2001 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAWANI SAHAI & ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with office report for direction)

Date : 08/09/2014

These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal, A.A.G.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Rekha giri, Adv.
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

If the petitioners intend to file rejoinder, they

may do so within four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajesh Dham

Date: 2014.09.09

18:39:19 IST

Reason:

List the matter thereafter.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER